M1700005564

•

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ac	ddress)
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only







N. CAUSSEAUX JUN 3 0 2017

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

850-508-1891 (cell)

Date:

6-29-17 ACCT. 120160000072

gric DW

Name:	MACOM COMMUNICATIONS
Document #:	" LLC
Order #:	10595.105
Contribution Control Control	

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	1-> filina	-file
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	this se	econd
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	after
Filing: Ce	ertified:	Conversion.

Filing: Certified: Plain: COGS:



. . . . ÷.,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 603,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREION, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L MACOM Communications, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

If name unavailable, enter alternate a	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Plos	rida. The al	temate name must include."	Limited List	bility Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")
Delaware		3.				
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	tich foreign limited liability company is organized)			(FEI numb	er, if applicable)	
Upon registration		•			. <u></u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Dato first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration. int penalty i) iability)			
	DM Communications, LLC		6. C/O MACOM Technology Solutions Inc.			
(Street Address of Principal Office) 250 East Drive, Suite F			(Maliling Address) 100 Chëlmsford Streët			
Melbourne, FL 3290			Lowell, Massachusetts 01851			NISE SE
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT à	ccentable)			UN OF
,	C T Corporation System		. ,			Pali JUN 29 AN II: 02
Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					JRT JRT
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road					E E
	Plantation		, Florida 33	324	<u> </u>	
vid accept the obligation:	s of my position as registered agent	4.	AMY BERT	հավերերում և	[] [
	(Registerod agent's s	signature)				
	icity and address of the person(s) who ha			is/are:		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Tit	le or Capacity:		Name and Add	ress:
Manager	John Croteau					. <u>.</u> <u>-</u>
	Lowell, Massachusetta D1861	-			·	
	•					·
		-				
Use attachments if neces	sary)					
	•••		han all shared from at		tur anala da la	and to the
. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days old, o of which it is organized. (If the certificate	e is in a	foreign language, a	translati	on of the certificat	te under oath
f the translator must be su	(hmitted)		•			
	x Chan	<u>با</u> ۲	rotean			

Signature of an authorized person

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

John Croteau

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MACOM COMMUNICATIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Page 1



Authentication: 202803332 Date: 06-29-17

6461140 8300

SR# 20175013243 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml